Результаты ЕГЭ-2012
	Предметы
	2012 г.

	
	Всего выпускни
ков
	Выб
рали
	Справи
лись
	%
	Средний балл
	
	

	Математика
	      20
	18
	18
	100
	50,83
	
	

	Русский язык
	20
	18
	18
	100
	67,22
	
	

	Физика 
	20
	6
	6
	   100
	42,5
	
	

	Химия 
	20
	1
	0
	0
	34
	
	

	Биология 
	20
	4
	4
	100
	47,5
	
	

	История 
	20
	1
	1
	100
	65
	
	

	Обществознание 
	20
	10
	7
	98
	59,8
	
	

	География
	20
	1
	1
	100
	60
	
	



